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Participants

Nation Name Club  Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

CRO SAJKO Juraj MK Rapir 2011 L M 1.99999 470063 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

CYP GARANINA Sofia Achilleas SC 2011 R F 1.99999 14771 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

DEN HAUCH Alvin HS Trekanten København 2011 R M 1.99999 455250 yes

ROCK MANDAK MADSEN Spencer HS Københavns Fægteklub 2011 L M 1.99999 453803 yes

WENLOCK Liam Københavns Fægteklub 2012 R M 1.99999 430488 Non

  3 Participants (2 present)
 

ESP SAINZ DE AJA VARELA Urko Københavns Fægteklub 2011 R M 1.99999 393302 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GBR GUBITZ Luna EF Battersea Foil 2011 F 1.99999 0 yes

MAGUIRE Mary EF Newham Swords 2011 L F 1.99999 0 yes

STIRLING Charles EF Sussex House Fencing Club 2012 R M 1.99999 0 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

GER IWERSEN Marte NR ETUF Essen 2012 R F 1.99999 445579 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

LAT CHEMALI Mia Seinna 2012 R F 1.99999 0 yes

GULBE Aurlija 2012 R F 1.99999 0 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

POL NOWACZYK Amelia IKS Leszno 2011 R F 1.99999 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
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Nation Name Club  Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

SWE BARKER Carolina ST ÄFK Stockholm 2011 R F 1.99999 446143 yes

BLOMGREN Elsa VS GFK Göteborg 2011 R F 1.99999 449367 yes

BLOMGREN MÄRZ Oskar VS GFK Göteborg 2011 R M 1.99999 432414 yes

BOBERG Samuel VS GFK Göteborg 2011 R M 1.99999 507110 yes

CEDERBORG Noel VS GFK Göteborg 2011 R M 1.99999 455251 yes

CHUKHARKIN Daniil VS GFK Göteborg 2011 R M 1.99999 445195 yes

DA SILVA Louie VS GFK Göteborg 2012 R M 1.99999 471899 yes

FILIPOVIC Dalia VS GFK Göteborg 2012 R F 1.99999 449498 yes

FOX Cleo ST EGF 2011 R F 1.99999 443921 yes

FRIDOLIN Konrad ST EGF Solna 2011 R M 1.99999 445514 yes

GIGER Kevin VS GFK Göteborg 2012 R M 1.99999 472072 yes

HOLDENMARK Johannes VS GFK Göteborg 2012 L M 1.99999 449614 yes

HOLMBERG BLOM Tristan VS GFK Göteborg 2011 R M 1.99999 505197 yes

JACOBSSON Ludvig VS GFK Göteborg 2011 R M 1.99999 445173 yes

KAMMERLIND Noah VS GFK Göteborg 2011 R M 1.99999 458390 yes

KOSIERADZKI Lea VS GFK Göteborg 2011 R F 1.99999 422502 yes

LJUNG Albin VS GFK Göteborg 2011 L M 1.99999 506991 yes

NORÉN Frank VS GFK Göteborg 2011 R M 1.99999 431973 yes

ÖSTERLUND Marius VS GFK Göteborg 2011 R M 1.99999 449678 yes

PAERHATI Renat ST EGF Solna 2011 R M 1.99999 430234 yes

PERSSON Love ST EGF Solna 2011 R M 1.99999 424748 yes

ROSENLUNDH Anour VS GFK Göteborg 2011 L M 1.99999 445174 yes

WALL Kinzi ST EGF 2011 R F 1.99999 424095 yes

  23 Participants (23 present)
 

USA OH Kepler 2012 R M 1.99999 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

10 Nations, 37 Participants (36 present)



West Coast Challenge

Göteborg (SWE)
27.01.2024 - 11:00 AM

Fencing
Foil Open U13

Individual

Document ID: FE_FIE_0001.1 27.01.2024 20:13 1 / 1

Data processing by: Svenska Fäktförbundet (Software: OphardtTouch 2023.10.4 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

T1. 1 99999 0.0000 SWE CHUKHARKIN Daniil VS GFK Göteborg M yes

T2. 1 99999 0.0000 SWE WALL Kinzi ST EGF F yes

T3. 1 99999 0.0000 ESP SAINZ DE AJA VARELA Urko Københavns Fægteklub M yes

T4. 1 99999 0.0000 GBR STIRLING Charles EF Sussex House Fencing Club M yes

T5. 1 99999 0.0000 LAT GULBE Aurlija F yes

T6. 1 99999 0.0000 SWE HOLDENMARK Johannes VS GFK Göteborg M yes

T7. 1 99999 0.0000 SWE DA SILVA Louie VS GFK Göteborg M yes

T8. 1 99999 0.0000 SWE CEDERBORG Noel VS GFK Göteborg M yes

T9. 1 99999 0.0000 SWE FILIPOVIC Dalia VS GFK Göteborg F yes

T10. 1 99999 0.0000 SWE NORÉN Frank VS GFK Göteborg M yes

T11. 1 99999 0.0000 SWE ÖSTERLUND Marius VS GFK Göteborg M yes

T12. 1 99999 0.0000 SWE BARKER Carolina ST ÄFK Stockholm F yes

T13. 1 99999 0.0000 SWE BLOMGREN MÄRZ Oskar VS GFK Göteborg M yes

T14. 1 99999 0.0000 SWE PAERHATI Renat ST EGF Solna M yes

T15. 1 99999 0.0000 SWE HOLMBERG BLOM Tristan VS GFK Göteborg M yes

T16. 1 99999 0.0000 LAT CHEMALI Mia Seinna F yes

T17. 1 99999 0.0000 SWE GIGER Kevin VS GFK Göteborg M yes

T18. 1 99999 0.0000 USA OH Kepler M yes

T19. 1 99999 0.0000 SWE ROSENLUNDH Anour VS GFK Göteborg M yes

T20. 1 99999 0.0000 DEN WENLOCK Liam Københavns Fægteklub M Non

T21. 1 99999 0.0000 SWE KOSIERADZKI Lea VS GFK Göteborg F yes

T22. 1 99999 0.0000 CRO SAJKO Juraj MK Rapir M yes

T23. 1 99999 0.0000 DEN HAUCH Alvin HS Trekanten København M yes

T24. 1 99999 0.0000 DEN ROCK MANDAK MADSEN Spencer HS Københavns Fægteklub M yes

T25. 1 99999 0.0000 SWE BOBERG Samuel VS GFK Göteborg M yes

T26. 1 99999 0.0000 POL NOWACZYK Amelia IKS Leszno F yes

T27. 1 99999 0.0000 SWE LJUNG Albin VS GFK Göteborg M yes

T28. 1 99999 0.0000 SWE JACOBSSON Ludvig VS GFK Göteborg M yes

T29. 1 99999 0.0000 SWE PERSSON Love ST EGF Solna M yes

T30. 1 99999 0.0000 GBR GUBITZ Luna EF Battersea Foil F yes

T31. 1 99999 0.0000 SWE BLOMGREN Elsa VS GFK Göteborg F yes

T32. 1 99999 0.0000 CYP GARANINA Sofia Achilleas SC F yes

T33. 1 99999 0.0000 SWE KAMMERLIND Noah VS GFK Göteborg M yes

T34. 1 99999 0.0000 GER IWERSEN Marte NR ETUF Essen F yes

T35. 1 99999 0.0000 SWE FOX Cleo ST EGF F yes

T36. 1 99999 0.0000 SWE FRIDOLIN Konrad ST EGF Solna M yes

T37. 1 99999 0.0000 GBR MAGUIRE Mary EF Newham Swords F yes
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL

Delegate of referee commission

Tomasz Góral

Competition manager

Daniel Holdenmark

Technical directory

Daniel Holdenmark
Henrik Lundegard

Martin Roth Kronwall
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Format CORRECTION #1

Participants 36 Participants

1 First round
27.01. 11:00

36 Participants
6 Poules 6 Poule size

36 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 2nd round
27.01. 12:40

36 Qualifiers
6 Poules 6 Poule size

36 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

3 Direct elimination
27.01. 14:20

Table of 64

36 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 64 A T64 27.01. 14:20

Table of 64
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 2 x 3 min
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First round

Poule 1 11:00 | Piste 14

SCHREIBER Ester, SWE VS GFK Göteborg

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

NOWACZYK Amelia POL IKS Leszno 1 V V V V V 5 25 7 1.000 18 1.
BOBERG Samuel SWE GFK Göteborg 2 1 1 2 0 4 0 8 25 0.000 -17 6.
FOX Cleo SWE EGF 3 4 V V 3 V 3 22 14 0.600 8 3.
BARKER Carolina SWE ÄFK Stockholm 4 0 V 0 4 V 2 14 21 0.400 -7 4.
BLOMGREN MÄRZ Oskar SWE GFK Göteborg 5 2 V V V V 4 22 13 0.800 9 2.
CHUKHARKIN Daniil SWE GFK Göteborg 6 0 V 3 4 1 1 13 24 0.200 -11 5.

Poule 2 11:00 | Piste 15

DAHLIN Svante, SWE SY KFK Kalmar

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

WALL Kinzi SWE EGF 1 V 3 V V V 4 23 11 0.800 12 2.
ROCK MANDAK MADSEN Spencer DEN Københavns Fægteklub 2 3 1 V V 2 2 16 19 0.400 -3 4.
MAGUIRE Mary GBR Newham Swords 3 V V V V V 5 25 10 1.000 15 1.
HOLMBERG BLOM Tristan SWE GFK Göteborg 4 0 0 1 V 0 1 6 22 0.200 -16 5.
LJUNG Albin SWE GFK Göteborg 5 0 4 2 2 0 0 8 25 0.000 -17 6.
NORÉN Frank SWE GFK Göteborg 6 3 V 3 V V 3 21 12 0.600 9 3.

Poule 3 11:00 | Piste 16

UNIYAL Nils, SWE ST ÄFK Stockholm

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

FILIPOVIC Dalia SWE GFK Göteborg 1 V 0 4 1 V 2 15 22 0.400 -7 5.
KOSIERADZKI Lea SWE GFK Göteborg 2 4 1 4 1 2 0 12 25 0.000 -13 6.
JACOBSSON Ludvig SWE GFK Göteborg 3 V V 2 V3 3 3 18 14 0.600 4 2.
PAERHATI Renat SWE EGF Solna 4 V V V V V 5 25 13 1.000 12 1.
FRIDOLIN Konrad SWE EGF Solna 5 V V 3 2 3 2 18 15 0.400 3 4.
SAINZ DE AJA VARELA Urko ESP Københavns Fægteklub 6 3 V V 1 V 3 19 18 0.600 1 3.

Poule 4 11:00 | Piste 17

MONCATAR JUNGERMANN Hugo, SWE VS GFK Göteborg

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

CEDERBORG Noel SWE GFK Göteborg 1 V 3 2 2 0 1 12 24 0.200 -12 6.
ROSENLUNDH Anour SWE GFK Göteborg 2 4 3 V 2 1 1 15 24 0.200 -9 5.
CHEMALI Mia Seinna LAT 3 V V 1 0 0 2 11 21 0.400 -10 4.
PERSSON Love SWE EGF Solna 4 V 4 V 3 0 2 17 18 0.400 -1 3.
IWERSEN Marte GER ETUF Essen 5 V V V V 1 4 21 12 0.800 9 2.
STIRLING Charles GBR Sussex House Fencing Club 6 V V V V V 5 25 2 1.000 23 1.
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Poule 5 11:00 | Piste 18

ANDÉN Max, SWE VS GFK Göteborg

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

GIGER Kevin SWE GFK Göteborg 1 2 0 0 2 1 0 5 25 0.000 -20 6.
GUBITZ Luna GBR Battersea Foil 2 V 3 0 3 3 1 14 22 0.200 -8 5.
DA SILVA Louie SWE GFK Göteborg 3 V V V 3 2 3 20 15 0.600 5 4.
GULBE Aurlija LAT 4 V V 2 4 V 3 21 13 0.600 8 2.
HAUCH Alvin DEN Trekanten København 5 V V V V V 5 25 15 1.000 10 1.
KAMMERLIND Noah SWE GFK Göteborg 6 V V V 3 3 3 21 16 0.600 5 3.

Poule 6 11:00 | Piste 19

RIZELL Josef, SWE VS GFK Göteborg

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

ÖSTERLUND Marius SWE GFK Göteborg 1 1 2 1 4 1 0 9 25 0.000 -16 6.
OH Kepler USA 2 V 1 3 V V4 3 18 16 0.600 2 4.
SAJKO Juraj CRO MK Rapir 3 V V 2 3 V 3 20 15 0.600 5 3.
GARANINA Sofia CYP Achilleas SC 4 V V V3 V 3 4 21 13 0.800 8 1.
BLOMGREN Elsa SWE GFK Göteborg 5 V 2 V 2 3 2 17 22 0.400 -5 5.
HOLDENMARK Johannes SWE GFK Göteborg 6 V 3 4 V V 3 22 16 0.600 6 2.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 GBR STIRLING Charles Sussex House Fencing Club 5 5 25 2 1.000 23 Q

2 POL NOWACZYK Amelia IKS Leszno 5 5 25 7 1.000 18 Q

3 GBR MAGUIRE Mary Newham Swords 5 5 25 10 1.000 15 Q

4 SWE PAERHATI Renat EGF Solna 5 5 25 13 1.000 12 Q

5 DEN HAUCH Alvin Trekanten København 5 5 25 15 1.000 10 Q

6 SWE WALL Kinzi EGF 4 5 23 11 0.800 12 Q

7 SWE BLOMGREN MÄRZ Oskar GFK Göteborg 4 5 22 13 0.800 9 Q

8 GER IWERSEN Marte ETUF Essen 4 5 21 12 0.800 9 Q

9 CYP GARANINA Sofia Achilleas SC 4 5 21 13 0.800 8 Q

10 SWE NORÉN Frank GFK Göteborg 3 5 21 12 0.600 9 Q

11 SWE FOX Cleo EGF 3 5 22 14 0.600 8 Q

12 LAT GULBE Aurlija 3 5 21 13 0.600 8 Q

13 SWE HOLDENMARK Johannes GFK Göteborg 3 5 22 16 0.600 6 Q

14 SWE KAMMERLIND Noah GFK Göteborg 3 5 21 16 0.600 5 Q

15 SWE DA SILVA Louie GFK Göteborg 3 5 20 15 0.600 5 Q

15 CRO SAJKO Juraj MK Rapir 3 5 20 15 0.600 5 Q

17 SWE JACOBSSON Ludvig GFK Göteborg 3 5 18 14 0.600 4 Q

18 USA OH Kepler 3 5 18 16 0.600 2 Q

19 ESP SAINZ DE AJA VARELA Urko Københavns Fægteklub 3 5 19 18 0.600 1 Q

20 SWE FRIDOLIN Konrad EGF Solna 2 5 18 15 0.400 3 Q

21 SWE PERSSON Love EGF Solna 2 5 17 18 0.400 -1 Q

22 DEN ROCK MANDAK MADSEN Spencer Københavns Fægteklub 2 5 16 19 0.400 -3 Q

23 SWE BLOMGREN Elsa GFK Göteborg 2 5 17 22 0.400 -5 Q

24 SWE FILIPOVIC Dalia GFK Göteborg 2 5 15 22 0.400 -7 Q

25 SWE BARKER Carolina ÄFK Stockholm 2 5 14 21 0.400 -7 Q

26 LAT CHEMALI Mia Seinna 2 5 11 21 0.400 -10 Q

27 GBR GUBITZ Luna Battersea Foil 1 5 14 22 0.200 -8 Q

28 SWE ROSENLUNDH Anour GFK Göteborg 1 5 15 24 0.200 -9 Q

29 SWE CHUKHARKIN Daniil GFK Göteborg 1 5 13 24 0.200 -11 Q

30 SWE CEDERBORG Noel GFK Göteborg 1 5 12 24 0.200 -12 Q

31 SWE HOLMBERG BLOM Tristan GFK Göteborg 1 5 6 22 0.200 -16 Q

32 SWE KOSIERADZKI Lea GFK Göteborg 0 5 12 25 0.000 -13 Q

33 SWE ÖSTERLUND Marius GFK Göteborg 0 5 9 25 0.000 -16 Q

34 SWE BOBERG Samuel GFK Göteborg 0 5 8 25 0.000 -17 Q

34 SWE LJUNG Albin GFK Göteborg 0 5 8 25 0.000 -17 Q

36 SWE GIGER Kevin GFK Göteborg 0 5 5 25 0.000 -20 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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2nd round

Poule 1 12:40 | Piste 14

CEDERGREN Axel, SWE VS GFK Göteborg

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

HOLDENMARK Johannes SWE GFK Göteborg 1 V 2 V V 1 3 18 13 0.600 5 3.
GULBE Aurlija LAT 2 3 2 V V 4 2 19 19 0.400 0 4.
STIRLING Charles GBR Sussex House Fencing Club 3 V V V V V 5 25 6 1.000 19 1.
BARKER Carolina SWE ÄFK Stockholm 4 0 2 1 V 1 1 9 20 0.200 -11 5.
GIGER Kevin SWE GFK Göteborg 5 0 2 1 0 0 0 3 25 0.000 -22 6.
FILIPOVIC Dalia SWE GFK Göteborg 6 V V 0 V V 4 20 11 0.800 9 2.

Poule 2 12:40 | Piste 15

ZINGMARK William, SWE VS GFK Göteborg

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

NOWACZYK Amelia POL IKS Leszno 1 V V V V 2 4 22 8 0.800 14 2.
BLOMGREN Elsa SWE GFK Göteborg 2 0 3 V V 3 2 16 21 0.400 -5 4.
CHEMALI Mia Seinna LAT 3 1 V V V 0 3 16 16 0.600 0 3.
KAMMERLIND Noah SWE GFK Göteborg 4 2 3 3 V 1 1 14 23 0.200 -9 5.
BOBERG Samuel SWE GFK Göteborg 5 0 3 0 3 1 0 7 25 0.000 -18 6.
FOX Cleo SWE EGF 6 V V V V V 5 25 7 1.000 18 1.

Poule 3 12:40 | Piste 16

DAHLIN Svante, SWE SY KFK Kalmar

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

NORÉN Frank SWE GFK Göteborg 1 V V V 1 V 4 21 13 0.800 8 2.
LJUNG Albin SWE GFK Göteborg 2 1 3 4 V 1 1 14 23 0.200 -9 5.
ROCK MANDAK MADSEN Spencer DEN Københavns Fægteklub 3 4 V V 3 V 3 22 19 0.600 3 3.
GUBITZ Luna GBR Battersea Foil 4 0 V 2 0 0 1 7 24 0.200 -17 6.
MAGUIRE Mary GBR Newham Swords 5 V 3 V V V 4 23 10 0.800 13 1.
SAJKO Juraj CRO MK Rapir 6 3 V 4 V 1 2 18 16 0.400 2 4.

Poule 4 12:40 | Piste 17

UNIYAL Nils, SWE ST ÄFK Stockholm

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

DA SILVA Louie SWE GFK Göteborg 1 0 3 0 1 1 0 5 25 0.000 -20 6.
ROSENLUNDH Anour SWE GFK Göteborg 2 V V V V 1 4 21 9 0.800 12 2.
ÖSTERLUND Marius SWE GFK Göteborg 3 V 2 1 4 3 1 15 23 0.200 -8 5.
PAERHATI Renat SWE EGF Solna 4 V 1 V 2 4 2 17 16 0.400 1 4.
PERSSON Love SWE EGF Solna 5 V 1 V V 0 3 16 17 0.600 -1 3.
GARANINA Sofia CYP Achilleas SC 6 V V V V V 5 25 9 1.000 16 1.
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Poule 5 12:40 | Piste 18

LÖFMARK Linn, SWE VS GFK Göteborg

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

JACOBSSON Ludvig SWE GFK Göteborg 1 V V V 1 V 4 21 10 0.800 11 2.
FRIDOLIN Konrad SWE EGF Solna 2 2 V 4 0 V 2 16 17 0.400 -1 3.
CHUKHARKIN Daniil SWE GFK Göteborg 3 0 0 1 V V 2 11 21 0.400 -10 5.
HAUCH Alvin DEN Trekanten København 4 2 V V 1 2 2 15 20 0.400 -5 4.
IWERSEN Marte GER ETUF Essen 5 V V 4 V V 4 24 8 0.800 16 1.
KOSIERADZKI Lea SWE GFK Göteborg 6 1 2 2 V 1 1 11 22 0.200 -11 6.

Poule 6 12:40 | Piste 19

SCHREIBER Ester, SWE VS GFK Göteborg

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

BLOMGREN MÄRZ Oskar SWE GFK Göteborg 1 V V 3 0 0 2 13 22 0.400 -9 5.
CEDERBORG Noel SWE GFK Göteborg 2 3 V V 0 0 2 13 18 0.400 -5 4.
HOLMBERG BLOM Tristan SWE GFK Göteborg 3 4 0 3 1 1 0 9 25 0.000 -16 6.
OH Kepler USA 4 V 3 V 1 3 2 17 21 0.400 -4 3.
WALL Kinzi SWE EGF 5 V V V V V 5 25 2 1.000 23 1.
SAINZ DE AJA VARELA Urko ESP Københavns Fægteklub 6 V V V V 0 4 20 9 0.800 11 2.
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2nd round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 SWE WALL Kinzi EGF 5 5 25 2 1.000 23 Q

2 GBR STIRLING Charles Sussex House Fencing Club 5 5 25 6 1.000 19 Q

3 SWE FOX Cleo EGF 5 5 25 7 1.000 18 Q

4 CYP GARANINA Sofia Achilleas SC 5 5 25 9 1.000 16 Q

5 GER IWERSEN Marte ETUF Essen 4 5 24 8 0.800 16 Q

6 POL NOWACZYK Amelia IKS Leszno 4 5 22 8 0.800 14 Q

7 GBR MAGUIRE Mary Newham Swords 4 5 23 10 0.800 13 Q

8 SWE ROSENLUNDH Anour GFK Göteborg 4 5 21 9 0.800 12 Q

9 SWE JACOBSSON Ludvig GFK Göteborg 4 5 21 10 0.800 11 Q

10 ESP SAINZ DE AJA VARELA Urko Københavns Fægteklub 4 5 20 9 0.800 11 Q

11 SWE FILIPOVIC Dalia GFK Göteborg 4 5 20 11 0.800 9 Q

12 SWE NORÉN Frank GFK Göteborg 4 5 21 13 0.800 8 Q

13 SWE HOLDENMARK Johannes GFK Göteborg 3 5 18 13 0.600 5 Q

14 DEN ROCK MANDAK MADSEN Spencer Københavns Fægteklub 3 5 22 19 0.600 3 Q

15 LAT CHEMALI Mia Seinna 3 5 16 16 0.600 0 Q

16 SWE PERSSON Love EGF Solna 3 5 16 17 0.600 -1 Q

17 CRO SAJKO Juraj MK Rapir 2 5 18 16 0.400 2 Q

18 SWE PAERHATI Renat EGF Solna 2 5 17 16 0.400 1 Q

19 LAT GULBE Aurlija 2 5 19 19 0.400 0 Q

20 SWE FRIDOLIN Konrad EGF Solna 2 5 16 17 0.400 -1 Q

21 USA OH Kepler 2 5 17 21 0.400 -4 Q

22 SWE BLOMGREN Elsa GFK Göteborg 2 5 16 21 0.400 -5 Q

23 DEN HAUCH Alvin Trekanten København 2 5 15 20 0.400 -5 Q

24 SWE CEDERBORG Noel GFK Göteborg 2 5 13 18 0.400 -5 Q

25 SWE BLOMGREN MÄRZ Oskar GFK Göteborg 2 5 13 22 0.400 -9 Q

26 SWE CHUKHARKIN Daniil GFK Göteborg 2 5 11 21 0.400 -10 Q

27 SWE ÖSTERLUND Marius GFK Göteborg 1 5 15 23 0.200 -8 Q

28 SWE KAMMERLIND Noah GFK Göteborg 1 5 14 23 0.200 -9 Q

28 SWE LJUNG Albin GFK Göteborg 1 5 14 23 0.200 -9 Q

30 SWE KOSIERADZKI Lea GFK Göteborg 1 5 11 22 0.200 -11 Q

31 SWE BARKER Carolina ÄFK Stockholm 1 5 9 20 0.200 -11 Q

32 GBR GUBITZ Luna Battersea Foil 1 5 7 24 0.200 -17 Q

33 SWE HOLMBERG BLOM Tristan GFK Göteborg 0 5 9 25 0.000 -16 Q

34 SWE BOBERG Samuel GFK Göteborg 0 5 7 25 0.000 -18 Q

35 SWE DA SILVA Louie GFK Göteborg 0 5 5 25 0.000 -20 Q

36 SWE GIGER Kevin GFK Göteborg 0 5 3 25 0.000 -22 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 GBR STIRLING Charles EF Sussex House Fencing Club 10 10 50 8 1.000 42

2 SWE WALL Kinzi ST EGF 9 10 48 13 0.900 35

3 POL NOWACZYK Amelia IKS Leszno 9 10 47 15 0.900 32

4 GBR MAGUIRE Mary EF Newham Swords 9 10 48 20 0.900 28

5 CYP GARANINA Sofia Achilleas SC 9 10 46 22 0.900 24

6 SWE FOX Cleo ST EGF 8 10 47 21 0.800 26

7 GER IWERSEN Marte NR ETUF Essen 8 10 45 20 0.800 25

8 SWE NORÉN Frank VS GFK Göteborg 7 10 42 25 0.700 17

9 SWE JACOBSSON Ludvig VS GFK Göteborg 7 10 39 24 0.700 15

10 SWE PAERHATI Renat ST EGF Solna 7 10 42 29 0.700 13

11 ESP SAINZ DE AJA VARELA Urko Københavns Fægteklub 7 10 39 27 0.700 12

12 DEN HAUCH Alvin HS Trekanten København 7 10 40 35 0.700 5

13 SWE HOLDENMARK Johannes VS GFK Göteborg 6 10 40 29 0.600 11

14 SWE FILIPOVIC Dalia VS GFK Göteborg 6 10 35 33 0.600 2

15 SWE BLOMGREN MÄRZ Oskar VS GFK Göteborg 6 10 35 35 0.600 0

16 LAT GULBE Aurlija 5 10 40 32 0.500 8

17 CRO SAJKO Juraj MK Rapir 5 10 38 31 0.500 7

18 SWE ROSENLUNDH Anour VS GFK Göteborg 5 10 36 33 0.500 3

19 DEN ROCK MANDAK MADSEN Spencer HS Københavns Fægteklub 5 10 38 38 0.500 0

20 USA OH Kepler 5 10 35 37 0.500 -2

21 SWE PERSSON Love ST EGF Solna 5 10 33 35 0.500 -2

22 LAT CHEMALI Mia Seinna 5 10 27 37 0.500 -10

23 SWE FRIDOLIN Konrad ST EGF Solna 4 10 34 32 0.400 2

24 SWE KAMMERLIND Noah VS GFK Göteborg 4 10 35 39 0.400 -4

25 SWE BLOMGREN Elsa VS GFK Göteborg 4 10 33 43 0.400 -10

26 SWE DA SILVA Louie VS GFK Göteborg 3 10 25 40 0.300 -15

27 SWE CEDERBORG Noel VS GFK Göteborg 3 10 25 42 0.300 -17

28 SWE BARKER Carolina ST ÄFK Stockholm 3 10 23 41 0.300 -18

29 SWE CHUKHARKIN Daniil VS GFK Göteborg 3 10 24 45 0.300 -21

30 GBR GUBITZ Luna EF Battersea Foil 2 10 21 46 0.200 -25

31 SWE ÖSTERLUND Marius VS GFK Göteborg 1 10 24 48 0.100 -24

32 SWE KOSIERADZKI Lea VS GFK Göteborg 1 10 23 47 0.100 -24

33 SWE LJUNG Albin VS GFK Göteborg 1 10 22 48 0.100 -26

34 SWE HOLMBERG BLOM Tristan VS GFK Göteborg 1 10 15 47 0.100 -32

35 SWE BOBERG Samuel VS GFK Göteborg 0 10 15 50 0.000 -35

36 SWE GIGER Kevin VS GFK Göteborg 0 10 8 50 0.000 -42
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1
STIRLING Charles
EF Sussex House Fencing Club

GBR  

64 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 11 Sat 14:20

33
LJUNG Albin
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   6

32
KOSIERADZKI Lea
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   V 10

  R: UNIYAL Nils (SWE)

 

17
SAJKO Juraj
MK Rapir

CRO  

48 *** Bye ***  

 

 

49 *** Bye ***  

16 GULBE Aurlija LAT  

 

 

9
JACOBSSON Ludvig
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE  

56 *** Bye ***  

 

 

41 *** Bye ***  

24
KAMMERLIND Noah
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE  

 

 

25
BLOMGREN Elsa
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE  

40 *** Bye ***  

 

 

57 *** Bye ***  

8
NORÉN Frank
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE  

 

Piste 10 Sat 15:00

STIRLING Charles
EF Sussex House Fencing Club

GBR   V

KOSIERADZKI Lea
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   5

R: MONCATAR JUNGERMANN Hugo (SWE)

Piste 11 Sat 15:00

SAJKO Juraj
MK Rapir

CRO   V

GULBE Aurlija LAT   5

R: RIZELL Josef (SWE)

Piste 10 Sat 15:15

JACOBSSON Ludvig
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   V

KAMMERLIND Noah
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   14

R: MONCATAR JUNGERMANN Hugo (SWE)

Piste 11 Sat 15:15

BLOMGREN Elsa
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   5

NORÉN Frank
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   V

R: RIZELL Josef (SWE)

Piste 6 Sat 16:00

STIRLING Charles
EF Sussex House Fencing Club

GBR   V

SAJKO Juraj (17)
MK Rapir

CRO   6

R: MONCATAR JUNGERMANN Hugo (SWE)

Piste 7 Sat 16:00

JACOBSSON Ludvig
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   11

NORÉN Frank
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   V

R: RIZELL Josef (SWE)

Piste 18 Sat 16:40

STIRLING Charles
EF Sussex House Fencing Club

GBR   V

NORÉN Frank
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   13

R: BALOGH Bruno (SWE)
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5
GARANINA Sofia
Achilleas SC

CYP  

60 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 12 Sat 14:20

37 *** Bye ***  

28
BARKER Carolina
ST ÄFK Stockholm

SWE  

 

 

21
PERSSON Love
ST EGF Solna

SWE  

44 *** Bye ***  

 

 

53 *** Bye ***  

12
HAUCH Alvin
HS Trekanten København

DEN  

 

 

13
HOLDENMARK Johannes
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE  

52 *** Bye ***  

 

 

45 *** Bye ***  

20 OH Kepler USA  

 

  Piste 13 Sat 14:20

29
CHUKHARKIN Daniil
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   V 10

36
GIGER Kevin
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   3

  R: DAHLIN Svante (SWE)

 

61 *** Bye ***  

4
MAGUIRE Mary
EF Newham Swords

GBR  

 

Piste 12 Sat 15:00

GARANINA Sofia
Achilleas SC

CYP   V

BARKER Carolina
ST ÄFK Stockholm

SWE   3

R: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

Piste 13 Sat 15:00

PERSSON Love
ST EGF Solna

SWE   V

HAUCH Alvin
HS Trekanten København

DEN   9

R: KUROWSKA Dominika (POL)

Piste 12 Sat 15:15

HOLDENMARK Johannes
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   V

OH Kepler USA   10

R: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

Piste 13 Sat 15:15

CHUKHARKIN Daniil
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   4

MAGUIRE Mary
EF Newham Swords

GBR   V

R: KUROWSKA Dominika (POL)

Piste 8 Sat 16:00

GARANINA Sofia
Achilleas SC

CYP   13

PERSSON Love (21)
ST EGF Solna

SWE   V 14

R: CEDERGREN Axel (SWE)

Piste 9 Sat 16:00

HOLDENMARK Johannes
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   10

MAGUIRE Mary
EF Newham Swords

GBR   V

R: LÖFMARK Linn (SWE)

Piste 19 Sat 16:40

PERSSON Love (21)
ST EGF Solna

SWE   8

MAGUIRE Mary
EF Newham Swords

GBR   V

R: DAHLIN Svante (SWE)
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3
NOWACZYK Amelia
IKS Leszno

POL  

62 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 14 Sat 14:20

35
BOBERG Samuel
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   12

30
GUBITZ Luna
EF Battersea Foil

GBR   V

  R: ANDÉN Max (SWE)

 

19
ROCK MANDAK MADSEN Spencer
HS Københavns Fægteklub

DEN  

46 *** Bye ***  

 

 

51 *** Bye ***  

14
FILIPOVIC Dalia
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE  

 

 

11
SAINZ DE AJA VARELA Urko
Københavns Fægteklub

ESP  

54 *** Bye ***  

 

 

43 *** Bye ***  

22 CHEMALI Mia Seinna LAT  

 

 

27
CEDERBORG Noel
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE  

38 *** Bye ***  

 

 

59 *** Bye ***  

6
FOX Cleo
ST EGF

SWE  

 

Piste 14 Sat 15:00

NOWACZYK Amelia
IKS Leszno

POL   V

GUBITZ Luna
EF Battersea Foil

GBR   3

R: DAHLIN Svante (SWE)

Piste 15 Sat 15:00

ROCK MANDAK MADSEN Spencer
HS Københavns Fægteklub

DEN   V

FILIPOVIC Dalia
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   8

R: KVERNES Isak (SWE)

Piste 14 Sat 15:15

SAINZ DE AJA VARELA Urko
Københavns Fægteklub

ESP   V

CHEMALI Mia Seinna LAT   4

R: DAHLIN Svante (SWE)

Piste 15 Sat 15:15

CEDERBORG Noel
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   7

FOX Cleo
ST EGF

SWE   V

R: KVERNES Isak (SWE)

Piste 10 Sat 16:00

NOWACZYK Amelia
IKS Leszno

POL   V

ROCK MANDAK MADSEN Spencer (19)
HS Københavns Fægteklub

DEN   2

R: UNIYAL Nils (SWE)

Piste 11 Sat 16:00

SAINZ DE AJA VARELA Urko
Københavns Fægteklub

ESP   V

FOX Cleo
ST EGF

SWE   13

R: ANDÉN Max (SWE)

Piste 20 Sat 16:40

NOWACZYK Amelia
IKS Leszno

POL   V

SAINZ DE AJA VARELA Urko (11)
Københavns Fægteklub

ESP   11

R: CEDERGREN Axel (SWE)
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7
IWERSEN Marte
NR ETUF Essen

GER  

58 *** Bye ***  

 

 

39 *** Bye ***  

26
DA SILVA Louie
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE  

 

 

23
FRIDOLIN Konrad
ST EGF Solna

SWE  

42 *** Bye ***  

 

 

55 *** Bye ***  

10
PAERHATI Renat
ST EGF Solna

SWE  

 

 

15
BLOMGREN MÄRZ Oskar
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE  

50 *** Bye ***  

 

 

47 *** Bye ***  

18
ROSENLUNDH Anour
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE  

 

  Piste 15 Sat 14:20

31
ÖSTERLUND Marius
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   V

34
HOLMBERG BLOM Tristan
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   4

  R: WESTESSON Ture (SWE)

 

63 *** Bye ***  

2
WALL Kinzi
ST EGF

SWE  

 

Piste 16 Sat 15:00

IWERSEN Marte
NR ETUF Essen

GER   V

DA SILVA Louie
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   3

R: WESTESSON Malte (SWE)

Piste 17 Sat 15:00

FRIDOLIN Konrad
ST EGF Solna

SWE   V

PAERHATI Renat
ST EGF Solna

SWE   12

R: BALOGH Bruno (SWE)

Piste 16 Sat 15:15

BLOMGREN MÄRZ Oskar
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   13

ROSENLUNDH Anour
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   V

R: WESTESSON Malte (SWE)

Piste 17 Sat 15:15

ÖSTERLUND Marius
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   3

WALL Kinzi
ST EGF

SWE   V

R: BALOGH Bruno (SWE)

Piste 12 Sat 16:00

IWERSEN Marte
NR ETUF Essen

GER   V

FRIDOLIN Konrad (23)
ST EGF Solna

SWE   12

R: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

Piste 13 Sat 16:00

ROSENLUNDH Anour (18)
VS GFK Göteborg

SWE   8

WALL Kinzi
ST EGF

SWE   V

R: WESTESSON Ture (SWE)

Piste 21 Sat 16:40

IWERSEN Marte
NR ETUF Essen

GER   6

WALL Kinzi
ST EGF

SWE   V

R: WESTESSON Ture (SWE)
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  I | Semi-final K | Final  
  Piste BLUE Sat 17:00

1
STIRLING Charles
EF Sussex House Fencing Club

GBR   V

4
MAGUIRE Mary
EF Newham Swords

GBR   12

  R: KVERNES Isak (SWE)

  Piste YELLOW Sat 17:00

3
NOWACZYK Amelia
IKS Leszno

POL   9

2
WALL Kinzi
ST EGF

SWE   V

  R: KRÖCKEL Emil (SWE)

Piste FINAL Sat 17:20

STIRLING Charles
EF Sussex House Fencing Club

GBR   14

WALL Kinzi
ST EGF

SWE   V

R: KRÖCKEL Emil (SWE) / MONCATAR JUNGERMANN Hugo (SWE) /
CEDERGREN Axel (SWE)
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club Yob

1 SWE WALL Kinzi ST EGF 2011

2 GBR STIRLING Charles EF Sussex House Fencing Club 2012

3 POL NOWACZYK Amelia IKS Leszno 2011

3 GBR MAGUIRE Mary EF Newham Swords 2011

Table of 8

5 GER IWERSEN Marte NR ETUF Essen 2012

6 SWE NORÉN Frank VS GFK Göteborg 2011

7 ESP SAINZ DE AJA VARELA Urko Københavns Fægteklub 2011

8 SWE PERSSON Love ST EGF Solna 2011

Table of 16

9 CYP GARANINA Sofia Achilleas SC 2011

10 SWE FOX Cleo ST EGF 2011

11 SWE JACOBSSON Ludvig VS GFK Göteborg 2011

12 SWE HOLDENMARK Johannes VS GFK Göteborg 2012

13 CRO SAJKO Juraj MK Rapir 2011

14 SWE ROSENLUNDH Anour VS GFK Göteborg 2011

15 DEN ROCK MANDAK MADSEN Spencer HS Københavns Fægteklub 2011

16 SWE FRIDOLIN Konrad ST EGF Solna 2011

Table of 32

17 SWE PAERHATI Renat ST EGF Solna 2011

18 DEN HAUCH Alvin HS Trekanten København 2011

19 SWE FILIPOVIC Dalia VS GFK Göteborg 2012

20 SWE BLOMGREN MÄRZ Oskar VS GFK Göteborg 2011

21 LAT GULBE Aurlija 2012

22 USA OH Kepler 2012

23 LAT CHEMALI Mia Seinna 2012

24 SWE KAMMERLIND Noah VS GFK Göteborg 2011

25 SWE BLOMGREN Elsa VS GFK Göteborg 2011

26 SWE DA SILVA Louie VS GFK Göteborg 2012

27 SWE CEDERBORG Noel VS GFK Göteborg 2011

28 SWE BARKER Carolina ST ÄFK Stockholm 2011

29 SWE CHUKHARKIN Daniil VS GFK Göteborg 2011

30 GBR GUBITZ Luna EF Battersea Foil 2011

31 SWE ÖSTERLUND Marius VS GFK Göteborg 2011

32 SWE KOSIERADZKI Lea VS GFK Göteborg 2011

Table of 64

33 SWE LJUNG Albin VS GFK Göteborg 2011

34 SWE HOLMBERG BLOM Tristan VS GFK Göteborg 2011

35 SWE BOBERG Samuel VS GFK Göteborg 2011
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Place Nation Name Club Yob

36 SWE GIGER Kevin VS GFK Göteborg 2012
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsT64 T32 T16 T8 T4 T2 Ref Vid Ass

DEN B B HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli 2 1 3 0 0

POL C GAJDA Robert 0 0 0

B KUROWSKA Dominika 2 2 0 0

SWE N N KRÖCKEL Emil 1 1 2 0 0

N PETRINI Felix 0 0 0

D UNIYAL Nils 2 1 1 4 0 0

D DAHLIN Svante 2 1 2 1 6 0 0

D ANDÉN Max 1 1 1 3 0 0

BALOGH Bruno 2 1 3 0 0

D CEDERGREN Axel 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

D KVERNES Isak 2 1 3 0 0

N LÖFMARK Linn 1 1 2 0 0

D MONCATAR JUNGERMANN Hugo 1 2 1 1 5 0 0

D OLSSON Ebba 0 0 0

D RIZELL Josef 1 2 1 4 0 0

D SCHREIBER Ester 2 2 0 0

D STIGBERG Teo 0 0 0

N WESTESSON Malte 2 2 0 0

D WESTESSON Ture 1 1 1 3 0 0

D ZINGMARK William 1 1 0 0

20 Referees



West Coast Challenge

Göteborg (SWE)
27.01.2024 - 11:00 AM

Fencing
Foil Open U13

Individual

Document ID: FE_FIE_0013 27.01.2024 20:13 1 / 1

Data processing by: Svenska Fäktförbundet (Software: OphardtTouch 2023.10.4 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold SWE WALL Kinzi ST EGF 2011

Silver GBR STIRLING Charles EF Sussex House Fencing Club 2012

Bronze GBR MAGUIRE Mary EF Newham Swords 2011

Bronze POL NOWACZYK Amelia IKS Leszno 2011


